
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Western Carolina 271 279 550 -10
2  Jacksonville State 279 277 556 -4
3  Dayton 281 276 557 -3
4  Eastern Kentucky 292 272 564 +4
T5  Marshall 287 280 567 +7
T5  Morehead State Univ 284 283 567 +7
7  Longwood 292 279 571 +11
8  SIU Edwardsville 284 290 574 +14
9  Samford 285 290 575 +15

T10  Murray State 292 285 577 +17
T10  Bellarmine 293 284 577 +17
12  Purdue Fort Wayne 287 292 579 +19
13  Ohio 292 289 581 +21

T14  Missouri State 294 289 583 +23
T14  Northern Kentucky 295 288 583 +23
16  Austin Peay State 298 287 585 +25

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Kyle Kushnir  Western Carolina 64  70  134  -6 
T1    Jake Peacock  Western Carolina 67  67  134  -6 
T1    Kyle Schmidt  Dayton 68  66  134  -6 
4    Lake Leroux  Eastern Kentucky 69  67  136  -4 
5    Jackson Singletary  Jacksonville State 70  67  137  -3 
6    Eric Jansson  Jacksonville State 68  70  138  -2 
7    Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ 68  71  139  -1 
T8    Daniel George  Longwood 75  65  140  E 
T8    Hudson Hummel  Bellarmine 68  72  140  E 
T8    Brett Montgomery  Marshall 69  71  140  E 
T8    Noah Mullens  Marshall 72  68  140  E 
T8    Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina 68  72  140  E 
T8    Anthony Ruthey  SIU Edwardsville 68  72  140  E 
T8    Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton 70  70  140  E 
T15    Joe Benton  Eastern Kentucky 74  67  141  +1 
T15    Tyler Green  Purdue Fort Wayne 70  71  141  +1 
T15    Tanner Johnson  Ohio 71  70  141  +1 
T15    Kasey Lilly  Purdue Fort Wayne 72  69  141  +1 
T15    Henry May  Dayton 72  69  141  +1 
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Western Carolina 271  279       550  -10 
2  2   Jacksonville State 279  277       556  -4 
3  3   Dayton 281  276       557  -3 

T9  4   Eastern Kentucky 292  272       564  +4 
T7  T5   Marshall 287  280       567  +7 
T4  T5   Morehead State Univ 284  283       567  +7 
T9  7   Longwood 292  279       571  +11 
T4  8   SIU Edwardsville 284  290       574  +14 
6  9   Samford 285  290       575  +15 

T9  T10   Murray State 292  285       577  +17 
13  T10   Bellarmine 293  284       577  +17 
T7  12   Purdue Fort Wayne 287  292       579  +19 
T9  13   Ohio 292  289       581  +21 
14  T14   Missouri State 294  289       583  +23 
15  T14   Northern Kentucky 295  288       583  +23 
16  16   Austin Peay State 298  287       585  +25 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

EKU Intercollegiate
Arlington

Richmond, KY
2021 EKU Intercollegiate 

Dates: Sep 03 - Sep 04 



EKU Intercollegiate
Arlington

Richmond, KY
2021 EKU Intercollegiate 

Dates: Sep 03 - Sep 04 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Western Carolina 271 279 550

T1 Jake Peacock (1) 67 67 134

T1 Kyle Kushnir (2) 64 70 134

T8 Magnus Pedersen (3) 68 72 140

T26 Tumi Kuld (5) 73 70 143

T70 Presten Richardson (4) 72 76 148

2 Jacksonville State 279 277 556

5 Jackson Singletary (2) 70 67 137

6 Eric Jansson (3) 68 70 138

T21 Ross Napier (4) 72 70 142

T26 Maximo Portais (1) 69 74 143

T36 Gabriel Restrepo (5) 74 70 144

3 Dayton 281 276 557

T1 Kyle Schmidt (1) 68 66 134

T8 Hayden Zimmerer (3) 70 70 140

T15 Henry May (2) 72 69 141

T21 Colin O'Rourke (5) 71 71 142

T70 Ethan Snyder (4) 76 72 148

4 Eastern Kentucky 292 272 564

4 Lake Leroux (2) 69 67 136

T15 Joe Benton (4) 74 67 141

T26 Willis Gaer (1) 74 69 143

T64 Reese Sexton (5) 78 69 147

T81 Francesco Guarneri (3) 75 75 150

T5 Marshall 287 280 567

T8 Brett Montgomery (2) 69 71 140

T8 Noah Mullens (3) 72 68 140

T36 Tyler Jones (1) 75 69 144

T43 Bradley Plaziak (4) 73 72 145

T64 Andrew Wyss (5) 73 74 147

T5 Morehead State Univ 284 283 567

7 Zac Viminitz (2) 68 71 139

T15 Joe Muschong (1) 72 69 141

T43 Blake Evans (4) 72 73 145

T49 Ryan Gillum (3) 76 70 146

T49 Nolan Piazza (5) 72 74 146

7 Longwood 292 279 571

T8 Daniel George (5) 75 65 140

T26 Nick Rakes (1) 73 70 143

T36 Christian Michael (3) 72 72 144

T36 Scott Jordan (4) 72 72 144

T85 Brendan Dunphy (2) 75 77 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 SIU Edwardsville 284 290 574

T8 Anthony Ruthey (1) 68 72 140

T36 TJ Baker (2) 72 72 144

T36 Brooks Jungbluth (5) 74 70 144

T49 Presley Mackelburg (4) 70 76 146

T81 Tanner Collins (3) 74 76 150

9 Samford 285 290 575

T26 Dylan Moncus (1) 71 72 143

T26 Brendan Reilly (5) 69 74 143

T64 Davis Woodliff (4) 76 71 147

T70 Brian Boles (2) 75 73 148

T77 Andrew Sullivan (3) 70 79 149

T10 Murray State 292 285 577

T21 Connor Coombs (1) 71 71 142

T21 Trey Lewis (5) 73 69 142

T49 Walker Beck (3) 74 72 146

T64 Quinn Eaton (2) 74 73 147

T77 Kamaren Cunningham (4) 76 73 149

T10 Bellarmine 293 284 577

T8 Hudson Hummel (4) 68 72 140

T43 Frankie Morgan (1) 76 69 145

T49 Shawn DeWeese (2) 75 71 146

T49 Jensen Klondike (3) 74 72 146

T89 Brooks Korfhage (5) 78 76 154

12 Purdue Fort Wayne 287 292 579

T15 Kasey Lilly (1) 72 69 141

T15 Tyler Green (2) 70 71 141

T49 Brett Seward (3) 72 74 146

T85 Jadden Ousley (5) 73 79 152

T87 Luke Miller (4) 75 78 153

13 Ohio 292 289 581

T15 Tanner Johnson (1) 71 70 141

T26 Sam Hogan (2) 71 72 143

T70 Zach Crawford (4) 76 72 148

T77 Zach Mandry (5) 74 75 149

T89 Austin Dyson (3) 79 75 154

T14 Missouri State 294 289 583

T43 Alex Locke (2) 74 71 145

T49 Crimson Callahan (3) 73 73 146

T49 JP Lavalle (5) 74 72 146

T64 Max Kreikemeier (1) 74 73 147

T70 Carter Lee (4) 73 75 148

T14 Northern Kentucky 295 288 583

T43 Alex Doss (1) 74 71 145

T49 Miles Parroco (3) 74 72 146

T49 Luke Muller (5) 73 73 146

T70 Ryan Mitts (4) 76 72 148

T81 Avery Green (2) 74 76 150

16 Austin Peay State 298 287 585

T26 Adam Van Raden (2) 73 70 143

T49 Reece Britt (5) 73 73 146

T64 Micah Knisley (1) 74 73 147

T77 Jordan Rodriguez (3) 78 71 149

92 Morgan Robinson (4) 84 83 167
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T21 Payo Larrain (Longwood) 74 68 142

T26 Louis Theys (Western Carolina) 76 67 143

T26 Connor Neighbors (SIU Edwardsville) 76 67 143

T36 Cade Burdette (Eastern Kentucky) 72 72 144

T43 Ryan Clements (Dayton) 71 74 145

T49 Matt Jordan (Eastern Kentucky) 73 73 146

T49 Joseph Kalaskey (Marshall) 74 72 146

T49 Cameron Travis (Morehead State Univ) 71 75 146

T70 Charlie Buffkin (Samford) 71 77 148

84 Pablo Carrascosa (Eastern Kentucky) 74 77 151

T87 Evan Stewart (Northern Kentucky) 77 76 153

91 Wil Griffin (Eastern Kentucky) 86 80 166

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 T1   Kyle Schmidt  Dayton  68  66       134  -6   
2 T1   Jake Peacock  Western Carolina  67  67       134  -6   
1 T1   Kyle Kushnir  Western Carolina  64  70       134  -6   

T9 4   Lake Leroux  Eastern Kentucky  69  67       136  -4   
T13 5   Jackson Singletary  Jacksonville State  70  67       137  -3   
T3 6   Eric Jansson  Jacksonville State  68  70       138  -2   
T3 7   Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ  68  71       139  -1   
T13 T8   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  70  70       140  E   
T3 T8   Anthony Ruthey  SIU Edwardsville  68  72       140  E   
T3 T8   Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina  68  72       140  E   
T26 T8   Noah Mullens  Marshall  72  68       140  E   
T9 T8   Brett Montgomery  Marshall  69  71       140  E   
T70 T8   Daniel George  Longwood  75  65       140  E   
T3 T8   Hudson Hummel  Bellarmine  68  72       140  E   
T13 T15   Tyler Green  Purdue Fort Wayne  70  71       141  +1   
T51 T15   Joe Benton  Eastern Kentucky  74  67       141  +1   
T26 T15   Kasey Lilly  Purdue Fort Wayne  72  69       141  +1   
T26 T15   Henry May  Dayton  72  69       141  +1   
T18 T15   Tanner Johnson  Ohio  71  70       141  +1   
T26 T15   Joe Muschong  Morehead State Univ  72  69       141  +1   
T18 T21   Connor Coombs  Murray State  71  71       142  +2   
T39 T21   Trey Lewis  Murray State  73  69       142  +2   
T26 T21   Ross Napier  Jacksonville State  72  70       142  +2   
T51 T21   Payo Larrain *  Longwood  74  68       142  +2   
T18 T21   Colin O'Rourke  Dayton  71  71       142  +2   
T9 T26   Brendan Reilly  Samford  69  74       143  +3   
T39 T26   Adam Van Raden  Austin Peay State  73  70       143  +3   
T39 T26   Nick Rakes  Longwood  73  70       143  +3   
T77 T26   Connor Neighbors *  SIU Edwardsville  76  67       143  +3   
T18 T26   Dylan Moncus  Samford  71  72       143  +3   
T51 T26   Willis Gaer  Eastern Kentucky  74  69       143  +3   
T9 T26   Maximo Portais  Jacksonville State  69  74       143  +3   
T77 T26   Louis Theys *  Western Carolina  76  67       143  +3   
T39 T26   Tumi Kuld  Western Carolina  73  70       143  +3   
T18 T26   Sam Hogan  Ohio  71  72       143  +3   
T26 T36   Scott Jordan  Longwood  72  72       144  +4   
T51 T36   Brooks Jungbluth  SIU Edwardsville  74  70       144  +4   
T26 T36   TJ Baker  SIU Edwardsville  72  72       144  +4   
T51 T36   Gabriel Restrepo  Jacksonville State  74  70       144  +4   
T26 T36   Cade Burdette *  Eastern Kentucky  72  72       144  +4   
T26 T36   Christian Michael  Longwood  72  72       144  +4   
T70 T36   Tyler Jones  Marshall  75  69       144  +4   
T26 T43   Blake Evans  Morehead State Univ  72  73       145  +5   
T18 T43   Ryan Clements *  Dayton  71  74       145  +5   

T51 T43   Alex Doss  Northern Kentucky  74  71       145  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T43   Bradley Plaziak  Marshall  73  72       145  +5   
T51 T43   Alex Locke  Missouri State  74  71       145  +5   
T77 T43   Frankie Morgan  Bellarmine  76  69       145  +5   
T39 T49   Reece Britt  Austin Peay State  73  73       146  +6   
T39 T49   Matt Jordan *  Eastern Kentucky  73  73       146  +6   
T51 T49   Miles Parroco  Northern Kentucky  74  72       146  +6   
T26 T49   Brett Seward  Purdue Fort Wayne  72  74       146  +6   
T39 T49   Luke Muller  Northern Kentucky  73  73       146  +6   
T77 T49   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  76  70       146  +6   
T13 T49   Presley Mackelburg  SIU Edwardsville  70  76       146  +6   
T70 T49   Shawn DeWeese  Bellarmine  75  71       146  +6   
T51 T49   Jensen Klondike  Bellarmine  74  72       146  +6   
T51 T49   Walker Beck  Murray State  74  72       146  +6   
T51 T49   JP Lavalle  Missouri State  74  72       146  +6   
T39 T49   Crimson Callahan  Missouri State  73  73       146  +6   
T18 T49   Cameron Travis *  Morehead State Univ  71  75       146  +6   
T26 T49   Nolan Piazza  Morehead State Univ  72  74       146  +6   
T51 T49   Joseph Kalaskey *  Marshall  74  72       146  +6   
T39 T64   Andrew Wyss  Marshall  73  74       147  +7   
T77 T64   Davis Woodliff  Samford  76  71       147  +7   
T51 T64   Max Kreikemeier  Missouri State  74  73       147  +7   
T51 T64   Micah Knisley  Austin Peay State  74  73       147  +7   
T51 T64   Quinn Eaton  Murray State  74  73       147  +7   
T87 T64   Reese Sexton  Eastern Kentucky  78  69       147  +7   
T70 T70   Brian Boles  Samford  75  73       148  +8   
T77 T70   Zach Crawford  Ohio  76  72       148  +8   
T77 T70   Ethan Snyder  Dayton  76  72       148  +8   
T26 T70   Presten Richardson  Western Carolina  72  76       148  +8   
T77 T70   Ryan Mitts  Northern Kentucky  76  72       148  +8   
T39 T70   Carter Lee  Missouri State  73  75       148  +8   
T18 T70   Charlie Buffkin *  Samford  71  77       148  +8   
T13 T77   Andrew Sullivan  Samford  70  79       149  +9   
T87 T77   Jordan Rodriguez  Austin Peay State  78  71       149  +9   
T51 T77   Zach Mandry  Ohio  74  75       149  +9   
T77 T77   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  76  73       149  +9   
T70 T81   Francesco Guarneri  Eastern Kentucky  75  75       150  +10   
T51 T81   Tanner Collins  SIU Edwardsville  74  76       150  +10   
T51 T81   Avery Green  Northern Kentucky  74  76       150  +10   
T51 84   Pablo Carrascosa *  Eastern Kentucky  74  77       151  +11   
T70 T85   Brendan Dunphy  Longwood  75  77       152  +12   
T39 T85   Jadden Ousley  Purdue Fort Wayne  73  79       152  +12   
T70 T87   Luke Miller  Purdue Fort Wayne  75  78       153  +13   

86 T87   Evan Stewart *  Northern Kentucky  77  76       153  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 T89   Austin Dyson  Ohio  79  75       154  +14   
T87 T89   Brooks Korfhage  Bellarmine  78  76       154  +14   
92 91   Wil Griffin *  Eastern Kentucky  86  80       166  +26   
91 92   Morgan Robinson  Austin Peay State  84  83       167  +27   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

EKU Intercollegiate
Arlington

Richmond, KY
2021 EKU Intercollegiate 

Dates: Sep 03 - Sep 04 



Par 3 Scoring
Z. Viminitz Morehead 2.88 -1 
M. Portais 2.88 -1 
A. Locke MO State 2.88 -1 
L. Leroux E Kentucky 2.88 -1 
S. Jordan Longwood 3.00 E 
K. Kushnir W Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Jordan E Kentucky 3.00 E 
T. Green Fort Wayne 3.00 E 
H. Hummel Bellarmine 3.00 E 
B. Plaziak Marshall 3.00 E 
B. Jungbluth SIU Edward 3.00 E 
K. Schmidt Dayton 3.00 E 
J. Lavalle MO State 3.00 E 
D. George Longwood 3.00 E 
D. Moncus Samford 3.00 E 
H. May Dayton 3.00 E 
J. Benton E Kentucky 3.00 E 
J. Peacock W Carolina 3.13 +1 
C. Buffkin Samford 3.13 +1 
A. Wyss Marshall 3.13 +1 
N. Rakes Longwood 3.13 +1 
P. Richardson W Carolina 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Singletary 3.71 -7 
J. Peacock W Carolina 3.71 -7 
K. Kushnir W Carolina 3.79 -5 
L. Leroux E Kentucky 3.79 -5 
K. Schmidt Dayton 3.79 -5 
C. Neighbors SIU Edward 3.96 -1 
B. Montgomery Marshall 3.96 -1 
R. Napier 4.00 E 
H. May Dayton 4.00 E 
E. Jansson 4.00 E 
C. O'Rourke Dayton 4.00 E 
A. Ruthey SIU Edward 4.00 E 
C. Coombs Murray St. 4.00 E 
W. Gaer E Kentucky 4.04 +1 
J. Muschong Morehead 4.04 +1 
Z. Viminitz Morehead 4.04 +1 
T. Jones Marshall 4.04 +1 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 4.04 +1 
K. Lilly Fort Wayne 4.04 +1 
H. Zimmerer Dayton 4.04 +1 
S. Hogan Ohio 4.04 +1 
N. Rakes Longwood 4.04 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Kalaskey Marshall 4.00 -4 
N. Mullens Marshall 4.25 -3 
A. Sullivan Samford 4.25 -3 
T. Baker SIU Edward 4.25 -3 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 4.25 -3 
C. Travis Morehead 4.25 -3 
S. Jordan Longwood 4.25 -3 
E. Jansson 4.25 -3 
T. Johnson Ohio 4.25 -3 
L. Theys W Carolina 4.25 -3 
H. Zimmerer Dayton 4.25 -3 
P. Larrain Longwood 4.25 -3 
S. DeWeese Bellarmine 4.50 -2 
B. Jungbluth SIU Edward 4.50 -2 
B. Plaziak Marshall 4.50 -2 
Z. Crawford Ohio 4.50 -2 
M. Parroco N.Kentucky 4.50 -2 
A. Locke MO State 4.50 -2 
R. Sexton E Kentucky 4.50 -2 
H. Hummel Bellarmine 4.50 -2 
Z. Mandry Ohio 4.50 -2 
W. Beck Murray St. 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
R. Gillum Morehead 1
Z. Mandry Ohio 1
H. Zimmerer Dayton 1
P. Larrain Longwood 1
J. Lavalle MO State 1
J. Benton E Kentucky 1
C. Travis Morehead 1
E. Jansson 1
H. Hummel Bellarmine 1

Birdies 
J. Singletary 11
K. Schmidt Dayton 10
J. Peacock W Carolina 9
K. Kushnir W Carolina 9
N. Mullens Marshall 8
M. Jordan E Kentucky 8
L. Leroux E Kentucky 8
C. Neighbors SIU Edward 8
M. Pedersen W Carolina 7
K. Lilly Fort Wayne 7
B. Reilly Samford 7
W. Gaer E Kentucky 7
Z. Viminitz Morehead 7
T. Kuld W Carolina 7
B. Seward Fort Wayne 7
B. Montgomery Marshall 7
S. Jordan Longwood 6
T. Green Fort Wayne 6
L. Theys W Carolina 6
J. Muschong Morehead 6
M. Portais 6
D. George Longwood 6

Pars 
C. Coombs Murray St. 28
C. Lee MO State 28
A. Ruthey SIU Edward 28
D. Moncus Samford 28
E. Jansson 27
R. Clements Dayton 27
P. Mackelburg SIU Edward 26
C. Burdette E Kentucky 26
R. Gillum Morehead 26
H. Hummel Bellarmine 26
H. May Dayton 26
R. Mitts N.Kentucky 26
R. Britt AustinPeay 26
D. Woodliff Samford 25
C. Callahan MO State 25
D. George Longwood 25
N. Rakes Longwood 25
P. Richardson W Carolina 25
S. Hogan Ohio 25
B. Evans Morehead 25
J. Klondike Bellarmine 25
T. Johnson Ohio 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 EKU Intercollegiate 73.04 92

2 2021 EKU Intercollegiate 72.09 92

 

Total Average Scores
2021 EKU Intercollegiate 72.57 184

 

Arlington: 2021 EKU Intercollegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 379     22 59 10 1   

2 5 506   1 37 46 5 3   

3 4 366     7 67 18     

4 4 348     29 55 6 2   

5 3 169     4 62 24 2   

6 4 345   1 17 60 11 3   

7 3 216     1 64 27     

8 4 389     6 61 20 5   

9 4 453     2 46 35 9   

10 4 377     20 61 9 2   

11 4 415     13 59 16   4 

12 5 556   1 16 62 12 1   

13 4 458     4 63 19 6   

14 3 220     4 63 21 4   

15 4 403     13 62 13 3 1 

16 3 202     6 64 19 3   

17 4 447     9 51 28 3 1 

18 4 404     14 63 15     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 453 +0.55 

17 4 447 +0.32 

13 4 458 +0.29 

7 3 216 +0.28 

14 3 220 +0.27 

8 4 389 +0.26 

5 3 169 +0.26 

16 3 202 +0.21 

11 4 415 +0.17 

3 4 366 +0.12 

15 4 403 +0.10 

18 4 404 +0.01 

6 4 345 -0.02 

12 5 556 -0.04 

10 4 377 -0.08 

1 4 379 -0.11 

4 4 348 -0.21 

2 5 506 -0.30 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23702&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 458 +0.64 

17 4 447 +0.47 

11 4 415 +0.37 

9 4 453 +0.34 

14 3 220 +0.28 

7 3 216 +0.27 

8 4 389 +0.27 

15 4 403 +0.25 

18 4 404 +0.24 

16 3 202 +0.21 

5 3 169 +0.07 

1 4 379 +0.02 

3 4 366 +0.02 

6 4 345 +0.00 

10 4 377 -0.02 

4 4 348 -0.04 

12 5 556 -0.05 

2 5 506 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 453 +0.55 

17 4 447 +0.32 

13 4 458 +0.29 

7 3 216 +0.28 

14 3 220 +0.27 

8 4 389 +0.26 

5 3 169 +0.26 

16 3 202 +0.21 

11 4 415 +0.17 

3 4 366 +0.12 

15 4 403 +0.10 

18 4 404 +0.01 

6 4 345 -0.02 

12 5 556 -0.04 

10 4 377 -0.08 

1 4 379 -0.11 

4 4 348 -0.21 

2 5 506 -0.30 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 379     39 116 27 2   

2 5 506   5 68 91 16 4   

3 4 366     19 135 28 2   

4 4 348     46 117 19 2   

5 3 169     16 124 42 2   

6 4 345   1 36 118 22 7   

7 3 216     4 125 55     

8 4 389     15 111 52 6   

9 4 453     11 93 67 13   

10 4 377   2 38 119 19 5 1 

11 4 415     17 115 43 4 5 

12 5 556   1 36 121 23 3   

13 4 458     6 105 58 13 2 

14 3 220     8 122 49 5   

15 4 403     20 126 26 10 2 

16 3 202     12 127 40 5   

17 4 447     12 103 56 12 1 

18 4 404     21 123 36 4   
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